

ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਮੰਤਰੀ - ਭਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਮੁਖ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਦਾ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ DIVISION

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No-1558

X ਨਵਨ ਨਿਯਮਿਤ ਸਿੱਖ
ਸੰਵਤ ੧੯੬੭

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	6	30.0	1.00	0.150	$\times 2 = 90.0 \text{ m}^3$
	10	30.0	1.00	0.15	$\times 2 = 90.0 \text{ m}^3$
	2	30.0	0.600	0.150	$\times 2 = 10.80 \text{ m}^3$
	10	30.0	1.00	0.15	$\times 2 = 90.0 \text{ m}^3$
	7	30.0	1.00	0.15	$\times 2 = 69.30 \text{ m}^3$
	145.0	1.00	0.150	$\times 2 = 1.50$	
					<u>441.60 m³</u>

done
12/16/24
AS

~~2nd R/R Bill~~
(Final of Construction work)
Abstract of Cost

(1) clearing and grubbing
the road land by
manual means - do -
all complete.

0.59 hect vide TOR R-2

CRG 62032 = 43/hect

Rs 36599 = 00

(2) earth of subgrade and
shoulder with appd.
materials obtained from
borrow pits with lead

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Up to 1000 m					
Qty - 441.60 m ³					vide mm P/18
Corr 252 = 22 / m ³					
— R ₂ 111425 = 0					
3. Paving, laying & spreading and compacting same aggregates of WBM Cr II					
— dc — all complete					
60.485 m ³					vide mm P/4
Corr 5370 = 18 / m ³					
— R ₂ 324815 = 0					
4. Paving, laying & compacting same aggregates of WBM					
Cr III Specifications - d -					
all complete					
299.375 m ³					vide mm P/4
20.53 m ³					→ → P/14
— 419.905 m ³					
Limit — 416.25 m ³					
Corr 5138 = 22 / m ³					
— R ₂ 2139013 = 0					
5. Paving and applying primer coat with bit.					
emulsion SS-1					
5325.0 m ²					vide mm P/5
273.73 m ²					vide mm - 14
— 5598.73 m ²					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

R.F.P.

261185200

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Unit					5550.0 m ²
CP 59 = 80/m ²					
					Rs 33189000
6. Paving and striking					
Tack coat with bit.					
emulsion (R-1)					
		10450.0 m ²		vide Table P/9	
		273.73 m ²		" " P-14	
		273.73 m ²		" " P-15	
		11197.46 m ²			
Unit					111550 m ²
CP 20 = 53/m ²					
					Rs 221121200

7. Paving, laying and rolling of premix mill seal					
surfacing materials of					
20 mm thick					
		53250 m ²		vide Table P/9	
		20625 m²			
		273.73		vide Table P/14	
		5598.73 m ²			
Unit					5550.0 m ²
CP 231 = 93/m ²					
					Rs 12872122

8. Paving / Laying for dense bituminous ~~for~~ concrete
 - do - all complete as per tech specification

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BF. 4459976 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		133.125	m ³	vide	ms B P/6
		6.844	m ³	"	" P/15
		139.969	m ³		
		CR 13590 = 56	m ³		
				Re 1902257 = 0	
9. Paving / Fixing					
10. " grade in					
(i) 1 Km Kms				2 ms	vide ms B/6
				CR 2673 = 44	NOS
				Re 5347 = 0	
(ii) 200m Kms					
				CR 751 = 19	Re 1510 = 0

10 13, 13, 14.	Paving and fixing of centbook, mandalas and information sign.				
(i) 600mm equilateral triangular					
4 Nos.				vide	ms B P-16
				CR 4198 = 22	each
				Re 16796 = 0	
(ii) 600mm circular					
4 Nos				vide	P-16
				CR 4137 = 00	Re 16548 = 00
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
4 Nos				vide	ms B P/16
				CR 3998 = 00	each
				Re 15992 = 00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/15. Ponding and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound for road marking					
		284.00 m ²		vide TOR R-7	
		12.00 m ²		" " R-16	
		296.0 m ²			
		CR 823 = 80/m ²			
				Rs 243845 = 00	
12/16. Ponding/fixing of typical masonry information sign board with Logo					
				2 nos vide TOR R-7	
		CR 10270 = 58/each			
				Rs 20541 = 00	
13/17. Ponding/fixing guard rails					
		44 nos		vide TOR R-17	
		CR 631 = 06/NG		Rs 27764 = 00	
14/18. Planting of trees and maintenance for one year.					
		130 Nos		vide TOR R-15	
		CR 1062 = 66/each			
				Rs 138273 = 00	
15/19. Plastering with cr (i.e.) in both structure					
		40.32 m ²		vide TOR R-17	
		CR 179 = 62/m ²			
				Rs 7242 = 00	
16/20. Broken masonry in cr (i.e.)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in Paragraph - 10 -					
all complete.					
5.76 m ³					vide para 8-17
6251 = 62/m ³					
					Rs 36009 =
17/21. Painting two coats on					
new plastered surface					
70.32 m ²					vide para 8-17
116 = 86/m ²					Rs 4712 =
					Rs 68998/2 =
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 827978 =
Add L.C.S @ 14%					Rs 68998 =
Add Sign Fee @ 1.289%					Rs 88939 =
					Rs 7885728 =
Less 23.52% below					
as per agreement					Rs 1854723 =
					Rs 6031005 =
Deducting Previous					
Payment					Rs 5449300 =
					Rs 581705 =
and					
17/6/23					
85					

Continuation